Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine S6780-H Series Switches Datasheet 1
Huawei CloudEngine S6780-H Series
Switches Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine S6780-H series switches are next-generation GE to 400GE FPICs
designed for high-end campus networks.
Introduction
Huawei CloudEngine S6780-H series switches are next-generation enterprise-class flebible card switches that offer high

The listed standards and protocols are fully or partially supported by Huawei switches. For details, visit http://e.huawei.com/en
or contact your local Huawei sales office.
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of CloudEngine S6780-H series 100GE switches.
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S6780-
H4Z
S6780-H4Z mainframe (4*subcard slots, without power module)
PAC600S12-PB 600W AC power module
PAC1K2S12-PB 1200W AC power module
PDC1K2S12-CE 1200W DC power module
PAC2KS12-PB 2000W AC power module
PDC2K2S12-PB 2200W DC power module
FAN-180E-B Fan Box (B, Fan Panel Side Exhaust)
100GE interface card Version
XSIC-C16H000 XSIC-C16H000 (Interface card with 16*100GE QSFP28
ports)
V600R24C00 or later versions
XSIC-C10H000 XSIC-C10H000 (Interface card with 10*100GE QSFP28
ports)
V600R24C00 or later versions
40GE interface card Version
XSIC-L16Q000 XSIC-L16Q000 (Interface card with 16*40GE QSFP
ports)
V600R24C00 or later versions
Huawei CloudEngine S6780-H Series Switches Datasheet 21
25GE interface card Version
XSIC-D12B000 XSIC-D12B000 (Interface card with 8*25GE SFP28 ports
and 4*400GE QSFP-DD ports)
V600R24C00 or later versions
XSIC-Y26B000 XSIC-Y26B000 (Interface card with 24*25GE SFP28
ports and 2*100GE QSFP28 ports)
V600R24C00 or later versions
10GE Optical interface card Version
XSIC-X26B000 XSIC-X26B000 (Interface card with 24*10GE SFP+ ports
and 2*100GE QSFP28 ports)
V600R24C00 or later versions
10GE Electrical interface card Version
XSIC-M26B000 XSIC-M26B000 (Interface card with
24*1000M/10GBASE-T ports and 2*100GE QSFP28
ports)
V600R24C10 or later versions
License Product Description